KANSALLISET 25 + 125 TIKKAA AANEKOSKI (Suolahti) 24.1.2026
paivitetty 24.1.2026 klo 21

Jarj. Sisa-Suomen Tikka
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MM

. Leskinen Veikko
. Rantanen Asko

. Kokko Pekka

. Jarvinen Tarmo

. Jantti Reijo

. Makinen Mikko

. Heinonen Kimmo
. Noukkala Marko

MA

. Peltola Kai

. Holma Raimo

. Martikainen Viljo
. Makinen Seppo

. Reijonen Markku
. Honkonen Raimo
. Uitto Jukka

. Hakkinen Erkki

MB

. Repo Pekka

. Mikkola Matti

. Haikonen Hannu

. Tenkku Eero

. Ihanainen Mauri

. Hattunen Mikko

. Savolainen Juhani
. Heikkila Jukka

MC

. Lehtiniemi Esko
. Hulkkonen Jukka
. Niemela Pasi

. Niemi Terho

. Timoharju Sauli

. Tarvainen Heikki
. Maukonen Mauri
. Saaksniemi Raimo
. Holsa Kari

. Leinonen Jyrki

. Niemi Rauno

. Rahkonen Pertti
. Poikonen Risto

. Uotila Vesa

. Vaisanen Pentti

. Saarinen Jesse

. Kontola Jaakko

. Kallio Lauri

. Kallio Jarno

JaTi
MU
KiT
JST
SST
JaTi
KoTP
AST

TarTS
AST
SavTi
MU
SavTi
PaavT
KjT
SST

SavTi
SiTi
FST
KLT
PaavT
MST
KLT
SST

TarTS
MST
SST
HTK
HTK
PaavT
SST
PaavT
KLT
MST
TarTS
SST
HTK
HTK
SavTi
SST
SST
AST
JaTi

41
43
42
34
36
40
36
34

38
33
33
36
34
29
31
39

37
37
30
27
35
30
41
13

37
30
40
28
35
34
38
30
26
26
22
23
29
26
22
16
24
18
17

38
35
36
39
39
38
32
42

38
43
38
37
35
32
33
25

38
32
32
33
24
40
18
23

38
28
31
30
34
31
32
32
28
30
23
24
20
17
27
28
12
20
20

35
38
41
40
43
43
43
37

37
38
39
39
39
42
37
33

42
37
25
38
36
32
34
36

41
40
37
37
29
26
25
27
25
36
35
27
40
30
21
27
24
21
19

41
39
41
41
36
31
40
38

37
33
37
30
33
33
30
39

33
34
40
32
34
37
34
23

36
40
28
34
36
31
33
33
33
30
35
39
24
29
30
17
21
27
21

43
42
36
39
39
40
37
36

40
38
37
38
39
42
40
35

40
30
39
36
31
14
25
29

27
33
30
33
26
30
22
25
31
21
28
30
27
36
24
19
19
10
11

198
197
196
193 3x10
193 1x10
192
188
187

190
185
184
180 5x10
180 3x10
178
171 4x10
171 2x10

190
170
166 6x9
166 4x9
160
153
152
124

179
171
166
162
160
152
150
147
143 1x10,4x7
143 1x10,1x7
143 4x9
143 3x9
140
138
124
107
100
96
88
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NA

. Saarinen Paivi

. Savioja Tuula

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Pesonen Ella

. Mattila Merja

. Hyvénen Sinikka

NB

. Ritvanen Hanna
. Niemi Heli

. Mannikko Pirjo

. Riutta Helena

. Jarvensivu Sari
. Syrjala Terttu

. Nieminen Niina
. Holma Anne

. Hakomaki Laila
. Hietanen Hely

Nu

. Salminen Olli

. Kuskelin Ville

. Hietikko Jiri

. Hurskainen Kiira
. Jyrinki Joas

JOUKKUETULOKSET

MIEHET
1.

PaavT

Honkonen Raimo
lhanainen Mauri
Tarvainen Heikki
Saaksniemi Raimo

SST

Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Rahkonen Pertti
Heikkila Jukka

NAISET
1.

SST

Saarinen Paivi
Suomalainen Jasmin
Ritvanen Hanna

AST

Riutta Helena
Jarvensivu Sari
Holma Anne

NUORET
1.

SST

Kuskelin Ville
Hurskainen Kiira
Jyrinki Joas

SST
ITK
SST
HTK
KiT
KTS

SST
TarTS
JaTi
AST
AST
KTS
TarTS
AST
AST
AST

KTS
SST
JaTi
SST
SST

637
178
160
152
147

631
193
171
143
124

599
216
208
175

431
163
147
121

238
121
61
56

42
45
37
39
40
31

30
25
39
35
26
35
26
22
18
16

24
20
27
1"
12

43
40
42
36
32
29

41
36
28
28
35
27
27
26
19
1"

26
19
21

13

43
44
44
39
37
35

36
34
34
36
26
29
33
29
18
21

36
32
24
10

44
43
43
41
39
35

34
35
31
27
33
26
27
16
32
19

18
26
22
22
14

44
39
42
45
39
38

34
37
33
37
27
24
24
28
20
22

23
24
14
13
13

216
211
208
200
187
168

175
167
165
163
147
141
137
121
107

89

127
121
108
61
56
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125 tikkaa

MM

. Leskinen Veikko
. Jantti Reijo

. Kokko Pekka

. Jarvinen Tarmo

. Makinen Mikko

. Heinonen Kimmo
. Rantanen Asko

. Noukkala Marko

MA

. Martikainen Viljo
. Reijonen Markku
. Peltola Kai

. Holma Raimo

. Hakkinen Erkki

. Makinen Seppo

. Uitto Jukka

. Honkonen Raimo

MB

. Repo Pekka

. Mikkola Matti

. Haikonen Hannu

. Savolainen Juhani
. Tenkku Eero

. Hattunen Mikko

. Heikkila Jukka

. Ihanainen Mauri

MC

. Lehtiniemi Esko

. Hulkkonen Jukka

. Saaksniemi Raimo
. Niemela Pasi

Rahkonen Pertti

. Poikonen Risto

. Tarvainen Heikki
. Timoharju Sauli
. Holsa Kari

. Uotila Vesa

. Maukonen Mauri
. Niemi Terho

. Niemi Rauno

. Kallio Lauri

. Vaisanen Pentti
. Saarinen Jesse
. Kallio Jarno

NA

. Saarinen Paivi

. Savioja Tuula

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Pesonen Ella

. Mattila Merja

. Hyvonen Sinikka

JaTi
SST
KT
JST
JaTi
KoTP
MU
AST

SavTi
SavTi
TarTS
AST
SST
MU
KjT
PaavT

SavTi
SiTi
FST
KLT
KLT
MST
SST
PaavT

TarTS
MST
PaavT
SST
SST
HTK
PaavT
HTK
KLT
HTK
SST
HTK
TarTS
AST
SavTi
SST
JaTi

SST
ITK
SST
HTK
KiT
KTS

189
188
191
196
187
188
190
192

194
195
180
186
185
178
168
168

177
174
174
163
161
167
153
151

180
168
172
166
151
142
154
140
153
123
163
160
142
104
122
111

87

201
209
203
200
187
181

203
201
195
190
194
187
192
186

184
190
184
173
177
179
188
182

179
180
183
181
153
166
169
161

174
165
160
166
156
142
164
160
156
143
136
152
149
155
139
101

72

211
204
207
197
202
186

193
188
205
200
194
197
186
184

182
190
178
184
190
184
182
176

194
193
180
171
182
161
157
174

174
163
172
148
135
168
161
160
141
152
140
130
111
146
126

93

92

215
212
209
192
194
172

200
203
202
195
191
180
198
186

199
186
191
184
188
186
198
183

180
178
172
161
162
168
179
138

185
178
145
168
184
160
146
158
145
131
121
112
131
156
124

86

73

207
217
205
179
198
197

205
201
183
181
182
192
178
187

194
171
194
198
184
185
173
173

179
184
168
162
176
162
163
166

182
177
159
153
161
161
145
147
134
158
140
139
159
128
132

85

62

215
204
219
198
175
190

990
981
976
962
948
944
944
935

953
932
927
925
924
912
909
882

909
909
877
838
834
824
821
790

895
851
808
801
787
773
770
765
729
707
700
693
692
689
643
476
386

1049
1046
1043
966
956
926

1x46
1x44

1x44
1x43
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NB

. Mannikkd Pirjo
. Niemi Heli

. Ritvanen Hanna
. Riutta Helena

. Syrjala Terttu

. Nieminen Niina
. Hakomaki Laila
. Jarvensivu Sari
. Holma Anne

. Hietanen Hely

Nu

. Salminen Olli

. Jyrinki Joas

. Hurskainen Kiira
. Kuskelin Ville

. Hietikko Jiri

JOUKKUETULOKSET

MIEHET
1.

SST

Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Heikkila Jukka
Rahkonen Pertti

PaavT
Saaksniemi Raimo
Honkonen Raimo
Tarvainen Heikki
lhanainen Mauri

NAISET
1.

SST

Suomalainen Jasmin
Saarinen Paivi
Ritvanen Hanna

AST

Riutta Helena
Jarvesivu Sari
Hakomaki Laila

NUORET
1.

SST

Jyrinki Joas
Hurskainen Kiira
Kuskelin Ville

JaTi
TarTS
SST
AST
KTS
TarTS
AST
AST
AST
AST

KTS
SST
SST
SST
JaTi

677
188
185
153
151

645
172
168
154
151

583
203
201
179

420
163
134
123

300
120
96
84

179
182
179
163
154
154
123
134
150
100

141
120
96
84
47

189
175
171
154
134
135
150
152
130

81

139
105
104
88
61

174
182
180
173
161
157
132
116
138

96

132
118
96
80
66

187
167
152
146
169
153
149
141
131

79

134
79
95
99
80

167
168
161
144
154
153
139
140
105

84

146
82
71
99
66

896
874
843
780
772
752
693
683
654
440

692
504
462
450
320



